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1153768 07/31/1993

BF 4'11''158

01/03/2025

12:21 AM

Yes

WILLIE, BREANNA

SPD SPEEDING 5 TO 9 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TC11461-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2024TS08235-1/Criminal

01733782 08/23/2006

BF 6'01''180

01/03/2025

12:32 AM

Yes

MARSHALL, ISAIAH

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1629637 08/21/2006

WM 5'11''173

01/03/2025

12:49 AM

Yes

STARR, AARON D.

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1169171 01/28/1992

BM 6'02''300

01/03/2025

1:06 AM

Yes

GILLIAM, SHAMICHAEL D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733783 04/26/2007

BM 5'11''160

01/03/2025

1:56 AM

Yes

ASHLEY, TATUM

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

01733784 11/10/1996

BM 5'11''160

01/03/2025

3:24 PM

Yes

HUDSON, JUADARIUS R.

SPD BATTERY OF DATING PARTNER W/STRANGULATION Not Set2024003576/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set2024003576/NA

BATTERY OF DATING PARTNER PREGNANT VICTIM Not Set2024003576/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024003576/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024003576/NA

01733786 07/20/1984

SM 5'08''145

01/03/2025

7:23 PM

Yes

JIMINEZ, JOEL

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

DR/SHOULDER Not SetNA/NA

01733785 01/27/1968

SM 6'00''220

01/03/2025

7:45 PM

Yes

JIMENEZ, JUAN

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

871731 10/24/1992

BM 6'03''200

01/03/2025

7:55 PM

Yes

MARTIN, JOE E

SPD NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

SPD DUS Not Set2019TS16907-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2019TS16908-2/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2019TS16909-2/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2019TS16910-2/Criminal
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1011782 01/24/1986

BM 5'10''150

01/03/2025

8:36 PM

Yes

JAMISON, JATAURUS

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1303723 07/29/1993

BM 5'03''160

01/03/2025

10:42 PM

Yes

PETTIT, MARQUALOUS

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

DRUR PARA Not SetNA/NA

01733789 10/11/1988

BM 6'00''160

01/03/2025

11:22 PM

Yes

GREEN, DECARLOS

SPD SOLICITATION WITHOUT A PERMIT Not Set164228/Criminal

Total City Jail: 12

Total Inmates: 12
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